The Sampling Systems Sack Master range has been specially designed to take samples through the side of a sack.

A unigue range of sample collection methods are available.

Single point sampler
Suitable for sampling free flowing powders and granules
316L stainless steel or HDPE

Operation:

i
Z;
3

A. Sack Sampler with Plain End
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B. Sack Sampler with End Cap
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C. Sack Sampler with Bottle Adapter

Part No. Length Diameter End Fitting
1320C-01 420mm 25mm Bottle Adapter*

Part No. Length Diameter End Fitting
1320A-01 400mm 25mm Plain

Part No. Length Diameter End Fitting
1320B-01 420mm 25mm End Cap

Insert the sampler though the side of the sack.
Angle sampler downwards to allow the product to flow into the sample collecting container
Seal the hole using an Ultra Adhesive label (see pages 189-195).

Sample collecting bag is held over end of sampler

Plain end

Cap screws on to end of Sack Sampler
Easily removed for cleaning
Sample is retained in Sack Sampler

Adapter screws on to end of Sack Sampler
Sample is collected in either a 250ml or 500ml
bottle

After sampling unscrew bottle and screw on the

plastic bottle cap - ‘

* Sampler supplied with one 250ml Sample Bottle (Part no.
8165A-250)

8165A-250 250ml Bottle HDPE

8165A-500 500ml Bottle HDPE



Our new range of Jumbo Sack Samplers have been introduced to
meet the demand of sampling larger items such as nuts, grains and
larger granules from sacks.

The Jumbo sack samplers are available in 2 lengths and 3 different

styles:

*  Suitable for sampling free flowing powders and granules

Plain style - Simply hold over a bag

* End Cap - The sample is held in the sampler until the sample is

deposited

*  Bottle adapter - Sample drops straight into the bottle

Part No.

1309A-400
1309B-400
1309C-400
1309A-800
1309B-800

1309C-800

Length
400mm
400mm
400mm
B800OmMmM
800mm

B0Omm

Diameter
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

End Fitting
Plain

End Cap
Bottle Adapter
Plain

End Cap
Bottle Adapter

g

Material

316L ss
316L ss
316L ss
316L ss
316L ss

316L ss

1309C-400 and 1309C-800 are supplied with a 1000ml sample bottle
(spare bottle part no. 8126H-1000).

The disposable Sack Sampler is a hygienic, single use device
that has been specially designed to take samples through the
side of a sack.
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« Individually Bagged

L

e BSE/TSE Free

*  Full Batch Traceability
-

L

Operation:

Suitable for sampling free flowing powders and granules

FDA & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials

Suitable for use in ATEX zones 0,1 and 2
Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)

1. Insert the sampler through the side of the sack.

2. Angle sampler downwards to allow the product to flow

into the sample collecting bag

3. Seal the hole with an Ultra Adhesive label (see pages

189-195)

Part No.

8085A-100
B8085A-100S
B8085N-100
B0B5N-1005

8080A-450

B8080A-900

Length

400mm
400mm
400mm
400mm

Sample Collecting Bag 450ml - for hygienic use - sterile

Sample Collecting Bag 900ml - for hygienic use - sterile

Diameter

25mm
25mm
14mm

14mm

Material

HDPE
HDPE
HDPE
HDPE

Pre-Sterilised

Qty: 1000 bags

Qty: 1000 bags

Quantity per
Box

100
100
100
100



